
KP51.3 Double Loop de Loop
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
1.1 S 1 Estes Drive Extension
2.1 L 1.9 Seawell School Road
4 L 0.3 Homestead Road
4.3 R 1.2 Rogers Road
5.5 R 0.9 Eubanks Road
6.5 L 0.5 Millhouse Road
7 L 2.9 Millhouse Road
9.9 L 1.1 University Station Road
11 R 0.5 Brockwell Road
11.4 L 0.8 Murphy School Road
12.3 R 1.4 Friends School Road
13.6 L 1.6 Mount Sinai Road
15.2 R 0.3 Kerley Road
15.6 R 1 Erwin Road
16.5 R 1.4 Whitfield Road
17.9 L 0.3 Sunrise Road
18.2 R 1 Sunrise Road
19.2 L 0.9 Weaver Dairy Road
20.1 S >.1 Weaver Dairy Road,

1733
20.1 S 0.4 Weaver Dairy Road
20.5 R 0.2 Erwin Road
20.7 R 0.4 Old Oxford Road East
21 R >.1 Daley Road
21.1 L >.1 Lower Booker Creek Trail
21.2 R >.1 Turn right
21.2 L 0.2 Markham Drive
21.4 L 0.3 Ridgecrest Road
21.7 R 0.5 Old Oxford Road
22.2 L 0.1 Michaux Road
22.3 R >.1 Turn right
22.4 L 0.2 Library Drive
22.6 L 0.2 North Estes Drive
22.7 R 0.2 East Franklin Street
22.9 L >.1 Plant Road
22.9 R 0.6 Hillview Road
23.5 L 0.5 East Franklin Street
24 R >.1 North Boundary Street
24.1 L 0.2 East Rosemary Street
24.3 R 1.1 Hillsborough Street
25.4 L 0.3 Pritchard Avenue

Extension
25.7 R 0.1 North Columbia Street
25.8 R 0.3 Caldwell Street
26.2 L 0.3 Mitchell Lane
26.5 R 0.3 West Rosemary Street
26.8 S 0.2 East Main Street
26.9 R 0.1 East Weaver Street
27.1 R 0.5 North Greensboro Street
27.6 S >.1 North Greensboro Street
27.7 R >.1 Williams Street

At TurnGo On
27.7 L >.1 Turn left
27.8 L >.1 Turn left
27.8 R >.1 Turn right
27.8 R >.1 Williams Street
27.9 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
28.6 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
29.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
30.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
31.2 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
34.6 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
35.2 L 2.7 Borland Road
37.9 R 0.4 Borland Road
38.4 L 1.3 Orange Grove Road
39.6 R 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
40.9 L 1.6 Buckhorn Road
42.5 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
42.8 L 3.9 Dairyland Road
46.7 R 0.1 Dairyland Road
46.8 R 0.4 Dairyland Road
47.1 L 2.6 Dairyland Road
49.8 R 0.8 Old NC 86
50.5 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road

End of Ride


